@ BULLETIN NO.
, W SERVICE PARTS LIST LETIN NO.
SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS REVISED BULLETIN DATE

M18 FUEL™ QUIK-LOK™ POWER HEAD Jun 2025
WIRING INSTRUCTION
CATALOG NO. 3016-20  |SERIALNO. N93Aand B See Page 15

Power Unit . Brush Cutter Attachment Pg. 13 Short Shaft Hedge Trimmer
Edge Trimmer Attachment c Rubber Broom Attachment

String Trimmer Attachment . Bristle Brush Attachment

Hedge Trimmer Attachment c Cultivator Attachment

Pole Saw Attachment : Blower Attachment

Extension Tube Attachment . Bed Redefiner Attachment

NOTE: Apply 3.5g of type "J" g e
(49-08-4220) to inner sleeve of Drive
Shaft Assembly (72).

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
1 44-10-0102  Quick Release Coupler (1)
2 05-78-0027 M6 x 1 Hex Hd. Screw (1)
3  05-74-0026 M6 x 1 CH Hex Hd. Screw (1)
7 05-88-5375 M4 x 1.411 Pan Hd. Torx T-20 Screw (15)
8 05-78-0229 M5 x 8mm Machine Screw (3)
9  05-74-0228 M5 x 20mm Machine Screw (1)
10 44-52-0001  Rubber Damping Bar (2)
11 06-82-0154 M3 x 1.058 Pan Hd. Torx T10 Screw (5)
12 s Motor Housing - Cover (1)
e E:tgﬂ'gp'*r?n“;'“g Cover g]g FIG. PARTNO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
15 45-72-0026  Quick Change Trigger 1) 73 42-98-0116  Coupler Knob Service Kit (1)
16 05-81-0592 M4 x 6.5mm Flat Head T-15 Screw (1) 74 31-44-0253  Carrier Handle Service Kit (1)
17  42-92-0206  Trigger Cover (1) 75 28-50-0072  Motor Housing Service Kit (1)
18  43-98-0103  Clamping Knob (1) 76  28-14-0116  Handle Housing Service Kit (1)
19 45-88-0011 Washer (1) 77  45-72-0037  Lock-Off Trigger Assembly (1)
26  05-55-0006 M6 Hex Nut (2) 78 45-56-0012  Shoulder Strap Service Kit 1)
27 43-62-0102 Bail Handle (1) 79 14-20-0299  Electronics Assembly ) ] (1)
28 28-28-0053 Bail Handle Plate 2) 80 44-84-0052  Drive Shaft/Quick Release Service Kit (1)
29 05-74-0015 M6 x 1 CH Torx T-30 Screw (3)
31 e Ball Bearings (1 4 SCREW TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS )
46 Tube Clamp (1) SEAT TORQUE
47 40-50-0374  Trigger Spring (n FIG. PARTNO. WHERE USED (kgf-cm) _(Ib-in)
48 23-66-0236  Trigger (1) : : g
49 - Motor Housing - Support (1) 3  05-74-0026  Quick Release Coupler  45-50 39-43
50  40-50-0254  Lock-off Spring (1) 7  05-88-5375  Ground Wire 8-10 7-9
55 e Handle Housing - Support (1) Handle Housing 11-13 10-11
58 10-22-0675  Warning Label (Not Shown) (1)
59 12-20-0288 Service Nameplate (1) 8 05-78-0229 Motor Mount 24-26 21-23
60 10-22-0676  Warning Label (Not Shown) (1) 9 05-74-0228  Motor Mount 24-26  21-23
62 44-66-0039  Shoulder Strap Mounting Plate g1g 11 06-82-0154  Motor Housing 6-8 5-7
63 06-57-0625 M6 Lock Nut 1 16 05-81-0592  Quick Release Coupler  8-10 7-9
64 45-56-0011  Shoulder Strap Mounting Band (1) 24 ) ~ R
g 20 bl Shouldor Strap ) 29 0574-0015  Bail Handlle 2528 2123
70 42-90-0112  Quick Release Coupler Service Kit (1)
71 23-40-0019  Rotor/Motor Mount Assembly (1) MILWAUKEE TOOL e www.milwaukeetool.com
72 45-08-0073  Drive Shaft Assembly (1) 13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

Drwg.7


http://www.milwaukeetool.com



